2017 Hunger Hustle Results

Place Last Name First Name Time
1 Schreiber Nate 18:17
2 Isaacsen Griffin 19:58
3 Calderon Gavin 20:01
4 Wilde Brandon  20:02
5 Nelson Tori 20:05
6 Molloy Tyler 20:28
7 Zalewski John 20:30
8 Navarro Brian 21:22
9 Poggenburg Louis 21:24
10 Hegeman David 21:26
11 Bartolotta Antonia 21:35
12 Landess Morgan 21:44
13 Dowdle Eric 21:57
14 Nate Chris 22:25
15 Dunn Erin 22:46
16 Roscizewski Paul 23:10
17 Schmidt Tony 23:33
18 Schlueter Isaac 23:56
19 Foelker Holland 24:43:00
20 Schroeder Aiden 24:57:00
21 Lucht Hailey 24:59:00
22 Koopman Vicki 25:03:00
23 Beth Walker 25:04:00
24 Beth Doug 25:16:00
25 Schmidt Cathy 25:23:00
26 Schmidt Richard 25:24:00
27 Hausser Luke 25:50:00
28 Bartolotta Joey 25:50:00
29 Hans Ashley 25:52:34
30 Woods Brian 25:52:74
31 Zimmer Claire 25:54:00
32 Davis Sarah 25:56:00
33 Jurinek Abigail 26:00:00
34 Jurinek Jerry 26:03:00
35 Woessner Logen 26:11:00
36 McGlothlen Katie 26:13:00
37 McGlothlen Chad 26:14:00
38 Jaquith Jordynn 26:30:00
39 Schreiber Derek 26:49:00
40 Poulson Ty 26:56:21
41 Boli Morgan 26:56:74

42 Boli Kelly 26:58:15



43 Steinbach

44 Konkel

45 Wilson

46 Scheel

47 Goode

48 Koutsky
49 Graf

50 Goode

51 Hatzinger

52 Goode
53 Poulson
54 Soto

55 Fritsch

56 Bartolotta

57 Mason
58 Kommer
59 Knight
60 Wilson
61 Sallis

62 Rengstorf

63 Nelson
64 Carley
65 Kazinski
66 Maule
67 Fritsch
68 Koutsky
69 Koss

70 Jonas
71 Kommer
72 Even

73 Kommer
74 Fredrick
75 Webber
76 Roberts
77 Roberts

78 Rosenow

79 Landess

80 Calderon

81 Duncan
82 Zalewsk
83 Dawson

84 Woessner

85 Beitz
86 Olson

Hannah
Sonya
Ryan
Lane
Megan
Teagan
Andy
Abigail
Haley
Cindi
Travis
Ivan
Sierra
Lori
Rachel
Lauren
Tom
Nikki
Pam
Samantha
Taylor
Yvonne
Beth
Colleen
Logan
Kyler
Alex
Eleanor
Erica
Nora
Lisa
Ally
Blair
Kristianna
Chuck
William
Jessica
Lauren
Melissa
Lori
Justin
Becky
Ryan
Mary

26:58:67
27:11:00
27:13:00
27:18:00
27:26:11
27:26:70
27:45:00
27:46:00
27:53:00
27:57:00
28:00:11
28:00:71
28:02:00
28:03:00
28:04:00
28:15:00
28:18:00
28:45:00
29:08:00
29:09:00
29:46:18
29:46:89
30:13:00
30:23:00
30:36:00
30:37:40
30:37:83
30:38:00
30:40:00
31:16:49
31:54:00
31:57:00
31:58:00
32:05:00
32:06:00
32:36:00
32:56:00
32:57:00
33:28:00
34:03:00
34:56:00
34:59:00
35:10:00
37:34:00



87 Walters

88 Collom

89 Parsons

90 Nye

91 McGlothlen
92 Carey

93 Nagy

94 Collom

95 Pruitt

96 Reher

97 Beth

98 Burant

99 Burant

100 Burant

101 Williams
102 Maney

103 Burant

104 Graf

105 Roozen
106 Woessner
107 Woessner
108 Walters
109 Beth

110 Whettam
111 Nettesheim
112 Mason

113 Fritsch

114 Nettesheim
115 Boehm

116 DiMiceli
117 Hartmann
118 Lovell

119 Lovell

120 Behr

121 Nagy

122 Nagy

123 DiBenedetto
124 Kazinski
125 Pruitt

126 Hegeman
127 Nettesheim
128 Nettesheim
129 Siebold

130 Hernke

Buster
Cheyenne
Hayley
Jason
Lauren
Jake
Leean
Sioux
Erin
Alex
Kazi
Mike
John
Judy
Kenzie
Kelsey
Liz
Lauren
Jessie
Matt
Haley
Stephanie
Becky
Janet
Madyson
Christine
Penny
Molly
Alyssa
Lori
Karin
Denise
Lexi
Shannon
Jeff
Donna
Jill
Taylor
Maia
Dan
Michelle
Joe
Charlene
Judy

38:29:00
39:13:02
39:13:52
39:30:00
39:45:00
40:50:00
40:54:00
40:55:00
41:49:00
42:27:00
42:50:00
43:36:00
43:57:00
44:01:00
44:02:00
45:01:00
45:23:00
45:29:00
45:34:24
45:34:71
45:54:00
46:03:24
46:03:93
46:41:00
46:43:00
46:47:00
46:48:00
46:58:00
47:36:00
48:03:00
48:04:00
48:21:00
48:22:00
48:25:00
48:26:00
48:27:05
48:27:74
48:41:00
49:09:00
49:13:00
49:14:00
50:18:00
50:19:42
50:19:99



131 Heckel
132 Mecca
133 Rausch
134 LeDinne
135 Schmidt
136 Schmidt
137 Mecca
138 Peters
139 Peters
140 Bakko
141 Bakko
142 Behr

143 Neuman
144 Muth

145 Muth

146 Goudreau
147 Tortomasi

148 Leal-Tortomasi
149 Leal-Tortomasi

150 Goudreau
151 Goudreau
152 Hein

153 Zindars
154 Dawson
155 Fahl

156 Hekkers
157 Hekkers
158 Poggenburg
159 Holt

160 Mayhew
161 Bisog

162 DiMiceli

Lori
Ellen
Jill

EJ
Chloe
Olivia
Matt
Gillian
Jake
Cindy
Karlie
Jessica
Brittany
Adam
Amy
Jamie
Jeff
Kim
Auralia
Jason
Abby
Linda
Laura
Larry
Shea
Jeff
Mary
Paula
Nikki
Sherry
Cristiana
Jenna

50:21:00
50:24:12
50:24:71
50:25:00
51:21:00
51:22:00
51:23:00
53:25:21
53:25:74
53:31:00
53:47:00
53:48:00
54:27:00
54:29:00
55:27:00
55:28:00
55:42:21
55:42:87
55:43:00
55:50:00
55:51:00
55:54:00
57:17:27
57:17:77
57:29:00
58:20:00
58:21:00
58:24:00
59:32:00
59:33:00
59:35:00
1:00:12



